
From Email To Filed Date 
Deborah Motz, Mgr. 
PUC Staff 
Warns about ex 
parte contact 

Process explanation ?  Oronoco? 5/17/12  

Barb Sorensen B.Sorenson@schmidtgoodman.com Boyd Boyd 4/25/12 
Hazel Markham hazelmark@charter.net Wergin, Reha Reha 4/26/12 
     “ “  (copied Broberg) Boyd, “Rea,” 

Wergin 
Boyd 4/26/12 

Rick Jorgensen Greyjay80@gmail.com Boyd Boyd 4/25/12 
     “ “ Reha Reha 4/25/12 
Lowell Huber Hlh_zumbro@hotmail.com Boyd, Reha, 

O’Brien, 
Wergin 

Boyd, 
Reha 

4/30/12 

Kea Applen Kea.applen@gmail.com Boyd, Reha, 
O’Brien, 
Wergin 

Boyd, 
Reha 

4/25/12 
 

David & Julie Stolp Julsto5@aol.com Reha, Boyd Reha, 
Boyd 

4/25/12 

Judy Ohly, signed as 
District 7 Co. Comm. 
& Dir Zumbro 
Watershed 
Partnership 

ohly.judy@co.olmsted.mn.us “Phyllis” Reha 4/27/12 

Rober Poole rbpoole@pitel.net Boyd, Reha, 
OBbrien, 
Wergin 

Boyd 4/19/12 

Barb Sorensen B.Sorenson@schmidtgoodman.com Reha Reha 4/25/12 
Brenda Kukson Kukson.brenda@mayo.edu Boyd Boyd 4/19/12 
Dawn J. Lerum Lerum.Dawn@mayo.edu Wergin, Boyd, 

Reha 
Wergin, 
Boyd, 
Reha 

4/19/12 

Susan Hareldson silveryears@pitel.net Reha email but 
addressed to 
Boyd 

Reha  4/21/12 

Jodi Hart Jhart.seasons@me.com Boyd (Dept. of 
Chem address) 

Boyd 4/19/12 

Randy Hart oronocohart@aol.com Boyd Boyd, 
Reha 

4/19/12 

Stacy Kinsley skchildcare@hotmail.com Boyd (Chem 
Dept address), 
Reha, O’Brien, 
Wergin 

Boyd, 
OBrien 

4/18/12 

Greg and Karen 
Pepins 

2pepins@kmwb.net Boyd, Obrien, 
Reha, Wergin 

Obrien, 
Boyd, 
Wergin, 
Reha 

4/28/12 
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Adam Rucker ajruckerfarms@yahoo.com Boyd, Reha, 
Obrien, 
Wergin 

Boyd, 
Obrien, 
Wergin, 
Reha 

4/29/12 

Javon R. Bea, 
Planning commission 
and “Appointed 
Representative – PUC 
Routing” in response 
to May 17 letter 

Jbea98@aol.com Motz PUC staff  5/18/12 

Milo Christensen, Jr. 
FARGO ROUTE! 

Mbchris7@redred.com Dlescher et al 
(inc. Kluzniak) 

 5/14/12 

Jason, Sara, Jack and 
Jonah Ottman 

ottmans@centurylink.net  Reha Reha 4/17/12 

Neil M. Stolp, 
Oronoco Twp. 
Supervisor 

Stolpie@aol.com Boyd, Reha, 
OBrien, 
Wergin 

O’Brien, 
Reha, 
Boyd 

4/22/12 

 

mailto:ajruckerfarms@yahoo.com
mailto:Jbea98@aol.com
mailto:Mbchris7@redred.com
mailto:ottmans@centurylink.net
mailto:Stolpie@aol.com

